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Questions

Egyptians use dto worship about............... God, Goddesses.

During the construction of Pyramid of Giza, million large pieces of the lime stone were used.

The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.

Maximum weight is of.................... grams.

In the field of Eine Arts.... is most important legacy of Sumerians.

The antique model of Seanchi stopa was found from................

There were.......... famous caves during Magdalcnian phases.

The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in ........... rows.

From this mode of writring, almost...... signs have been derived.

In Mohenjo Daro, Public residential houses, were generally consisted of... rooms.

Old clay vessels and stamps discoverd from Indus Valley were shown to.

According to Egyptians, this world was a big...............

Texila was governed by a kind hearted king... before the birth of Christ.

Taxila is situated at a distance of . miles from Islamabad.

Khalid Igbal has been teaching in............. University.

Answers Choice

A. 3000
. 2000
. 1000
. 4000

ah W

Northern India
Western India
Sourthern India
Eastern India

16975
15975
17975
18975

Painting
Seulpture
Engraving
Wood working

Ranchi
Sanchi
Manchi
Jhansi

o Oos

496
596
796
396
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. Sir Fredric

Sir Jhon Marshal
Sir Mark Jhon
Sir Henry Oval

Desert
Mountain
Occean
Plain

Parshok
Renderoks
. Chandshok
Ashok

21

20
23
24

. Punjab University
Quetta

Karachi

. Peshawar
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................ has been a most favoured hobby of a man since prehistoric and printiive ages.

Sadequain Naqgvi worked in Radio Pakistan...... after coming to Pakistan.

The maximum length of obelish was................... feet.

For the first time, the united Egypt came into being in the year ........ B.C.

According to Buddhism, A stopa is built in the shape of....
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. Hunting
. Horse Racing
. Jonsting

Lahore

. Peshawar

. Quetta

40
50
60

1200
3000

4200

. Square

. Rectangle
. Triangle



