

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Egyptians use dto worship about God, Goddesses.	A. 3000 B. 2000 C. 1000 D. 4000
2	During the construction of Pyramid of Giza, million large pieces of the lime stone were used.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
3	The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.	A. Northern India B. Western India C. Sourthern India D. Eastern India
4	Maximum weight is of grams.	A. 16975 B. 15975 C. 17975 D. 18975
5	In the field of Eine Arts is most important legacy of Sumerians.	A. Painting B. Seulpture C. Engraving D. Wood working
6	The antique model of Seanchi stopa was found from	A. Ranchi B. Sanchi C. Manchi D. Jhansi
7	There were famous caves during Magdalcnian phases.	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
8	The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in rows.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
9	From this mode of writring, almost signs have been derived.	A. 496 B. 596 C. 796 D. 396
10	In Mohenjo Daro, Public residential houses, were generally consisted of rooms.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
11	Old clay vessels and stamps discoverd from Indus Valley were shown to.	A. Sir Fredric B. Sir Jhon Marshal C. Sir Mark Jhon D. Sir Henry Oval
12	According to Egyptians, this world was a big	A. Desert B. Mountain C. Occean D. Plain
13	Texila was governed by a kind hearted king before the birth of Christ.	A. Parshok B. Renderoks C. Chandshok D. Ashok
14	Taxila is situated at a distance of . miles from Islamabad.	A. 21 B. 20 C. 23 D. 24
15	Khalid lqbal has been teaching in University.	A. Punjab University B. Quetta C. Karachi D. Peshawar

16	has been a most favoured hobby of a man since prehistoric and printiive ages.	A. Personal Ornanmentation B. Hunting C. Horse Racing D. Jonsting
17	Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan after coming to Pakistan.	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Karachi D. Quetta
18	The maximum length of obelish wasfeet.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
19	For the first time, the united Egypt came into being in the year B.C.	A. 1200 B. 3000 C. 3200 D. 4200
20	According to Buddhism, A stopa is built in the shape of	A. Square B. Cupola C. Rectangle D. Triangle